i
i

W0n09 =ul TV

NV1d 31l

\" y
==

/

[LE] ._._<mwm<mA

s —
T e - ANWESVE ALTLA DITGNd B

= ~

——— ¢




REVISIONS | BY

'V 'VY137109

avoa sdaHd OSOL
ONILHOIT dT314 A30005
Sivd Hea 19 S1IaHs vivda xsd

0 p—
B |
g (! N

m m

POLE ELEVATION
ey

0B-21-24
swrs

A5 NOTED

E-6.0

¥ leo2l

£



dmimick
Image


140 1409  1ldov  Lldoz o

_ _ _ _ | avos <. . INON ‘ITvos




00,

00

00,

00,

00

00,

00

00

00

00

00

00,

00

0’0

00

00,

00

00,

=

LHOIT T7IdS - NV

Lm-@;,fmn!f, % R\!A&
Yo, 00 00, L0 ko

3595 350 +

xel bay loquifs

HoIT a

T

1o, Lo

430008

lisliels



	Site Plan
	Proposed Light Details
	Existing Temp Lights Photometric Plan
	Photometric Plan

